

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI

W.P.(S). No. 4426 of 2024

Shyam Deo Prasad Singh	...	...	Petitioner
Versus			
The State of Jharkhand & Others.	...	...	Respondents

CORAM :HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE S. N. PATHAK

For the Petitioner	: Mr. Sumit Gadodia, Advocate
	: Ms. Amrita Singh, Advocate
For the Respondents	: Mr. Sanjay Kumar Tiwari, Advocate

07/19th December 2024

As prayed, list this case in the first week of February 2025.

(Dr. S. N. Pathak, J.)

Aditi